JLB 3/25/2013
36X140LP MAGNUM STACKER
36 x 140 LP MAGNUM
D
THIS DRAWING IS THE
CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF
MASABA MINING EQUIPMENT AND
SHALL NOT BE DUPLICATED,
COPIED, REPRODUCED OR
DISCLOSED WITHOUT
AUTHORIZED PERMISSION FROM
MASABA MINING EQUIPMENT.
THIS DOCUMENT IS TO BE
RETURNED UPON REQUEST.
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: 1/16"
1  / 1
ADS
3/32" = 1'
N/A
000
DESCRIPTION
DRAWN BY
SCALE
DESIGNED BY SIZE
REVPART NUMBER
DATE
WEIGHT
SHEET
VERMILLION, SD USA    605-624-9555
MINING EQUIPMENT
6'-1 11/16" [1871.4 mm]
5'-4 13/16" [1646.9 mm] 55'-8 1/8" [16969.6 mm]
57'-3 7/8" [17472.0 mm] 33'-6 3/4" [10230.1 mm] 44'-9 9/16" [13653.5 mm] 52'-10 5/16" [16111.9 mm]
18'-3 13/16" [5583.5 mm]25'-3 1/2" [7708.9 mm]
39'-10" [12141.2 mm]
42'-10 1/2" [13067.7 mm]
7°18°
37°
128'-8 1/4" [39224.1 mm]
134'-3 1/8" [40923.1 mm]
139'-11 9/16" [42661.6 mm]
4'-1" [1244.6 mm]
11'-1 1/8" [3381.6 mm]
89'-4 3/4" [27248.5 mm]
4'-9" [1447.6 mm]
6'-9 5/8" [2072.5 mm]
61'-10 3/8" [18856.7 mm]
4'-6" [1371.6 mm]
22'-9 3/8" [6944.2 mm]
13'-6 11/16" [4132.8 mm]
11'-11 15/16" [3655.4 mm]
R52'-5 9/16" [15990.7 mm] TRACK CENTER RADIUS
5' [1524.0 mm] MIN. WIDTH RUNWAY
36" X 140' LOW PROFILE MAGNUM TELESCOPING CONVEYOR
PILE SIZE A B PARTIALLY DESEGREGATED STOCKPILE VOLUME PARTALLY DESEGREGATED STOCKPILE TONNAGE @ 100 PCF
90 DEG
157'-10"
[48107.6 mm]
297'-7"
[90703.4 mm]
26,400 CU. YD. [20,184 CU. METERS] 35,650 TON [32,341 METRIC TONS]
180 DEG
241'-5"
[73583.8 mm]
377'-1"
[114935 mm]
47,510 CU. YD. [36,324 CU. METERS] 64,138 TON [58,185 METRIC TONS]
270 DEG
337'-4"
[102819.2 mm]
377'-1"
[114935 mm]
68,611 CU. YD. [52,457 CU. METERS] 92,625 TON [84,029 METRIC TONS]
A
B
232 CU. YD. [177 CU. METERS] PER 1 DEG ARC
314 TON [285 METRIC TONS] PER 1 DEG ARC
90 DEG. PILE
180 DEG. PILE
270 DEG. PILE
KP WEIGHT - 19,160 LBS. [8,691 KG] AXLE WEIGHT - 36,780 LBS. [16,683 KG]